
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC  
1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 
34 
28 

186 
153 

7 
91 
54 

3 
75 

60 
15 

125 
43 

Class 
FJ-2 

FJ-2 

VB 

CM 

G4T 

FJ-2 

SFP 

G4T 

G4T 

FJ-2 

G4T 

G4T 

VB 

Name 
Charles Bamford 
" J o h n  M . " " C h i p " " "  F u d g e  
Lou Marchant 
Gary Emery 
Bob Pinkston 
Jonathan Musgrove 
Marcos Hoffman 
Scott Pinkston 
Scott Davis 

Bruce Revennaugh 
Jeffrey Moore 
Joseph Westervelt 
Danny Piott 

La ps  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 
21:45.831 
22:04.189 
22:55.043 
23:07.796 
23:35.795 
18:54.485 
21:55.827 
22:43.441 
21:57.675 

Diff 

18.358 
1:09.212 
1:21.965 
1:49.964 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

18.358 
50.854 
12.753 
27.999 

1 Lap 
3:01.342 

47.614 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:38.463 
1:39.101 
1:42.760 
1:43.197 
1:43.642 
1:32.841 
1:47.539 
1:51.368 
1:56.889 

Color 
Blue/Red 
Green 
Green 
BRG 
Red 
Blue 
Copper &  W hite 
White 
Blue/Black 

B R G  w  R ed Strip  
Red 
Blue 
red 

Model/Engine 
Cooper T56 
Cooper FJ T-59 
MG A 
Arnold Special 
Volkswagen VW 
Cooper FJ T56 
Austin Healey Sprite 
VW Beetle 
Austin America 

Lotus 18 
Chevrolet Corvair 700 4Dr 
Sprite 
Volkswagen beetle 

Hometown 
San Antonio TX 
Oklahoma City OK 
Keller TX 
Norman OK 
Midlothian TX 
Edmond OK 
Houston TX 
Stephenville TX 
Marshfield MO 

Horseshoe Bay TX 
Rogersville MO 
Tulsa 
Carrollton TX 

Sponsor 
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Chief Stewards - Art Summerville, Greg Matlock 
Race Chair - Ann Hughes 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Thunder on the Cimarron XIX 
Group 4 

G4 R4 Points Race 

Race (20:00 or 13 Laps) started at 11:44:03 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

10/11/2020 13:55 
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